2
FOOD & HEALTHCARE SEMINAR

Support
Building

Experimental
Medicine
Building

12:30

13:00

13:10

13:30

14:10

14:50

g Experimental Medicine Building

SCl
FResearch) ' 1.2y

). .. ™ Nanyang Technological University

Seminar Room (Level 1, beside admin office)

CEE (N1

Lee Kong Chian School of Medicine
59 Nanyang Drive,
Singapore 636921

_ To register, scan QR code
«wmm: OF ClICK here

This seminar is held in an Industry-Academia-Government collaboration to
discuss various food and healthcare issues for potential solutions in Singapore.
Participation from industry, academia and government is highly welcome.

Registration

Welcome Address
Prof. Naotaka Hirami, Global Innovation Division, Center of Collaborative Research,
Hiroshima University

"Outline of Hiroshima University Research Center for Japanese Foods"
Prof. Tadashi Shimamoto, Graduate School of Integrated Sciences for Life,
Hiroshima University

"Inactivation of Noroviruses with Persimmon Tannin and Development of
Antiviral Disinfectants"

Prof. Tadashi Shimamoto, Graduate School of Integrated Sciences for Life,
Hiroshima University

"Anti-virus Products from Collaborative Research with Hiroshima University"
Altan Co. Ltd.


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSepvmJO27Js2aYwPFzmtq9ExIUOPlrjQxRCsrpAaymWsKWz0g/viewform

