FOOD & HEALTHCARE SEMINAR



Seminar Room (Level 1, beside admin office) Experimental Medicine Building Lee Kong Chian School of Medicine Nanyang Technological University 59 Nanyang Drive, Singapore 636921



here

This seminar is held in an Industry-Academia-Government collaboration to discuss various food and healthcare issues for potential solutions in Singapore. Participation from industry, academia and government is highly welcome.

12:30	Registration
13:00	Welcome Address Prof. Naotaka Hirami, Global Innovation Division, Center of Collaborative Research, Hiroshima University
13:10	"Outline of Hiroshima University Research Center for Japanese Foods" Prof. Tadashi Shimamoto, Graduate School of Integrated Sciences for Life, Hiroshima University
13:30	"Inactivation of Noroviruses with Persimmon Tannin and Development of Antiviral Disinfectants" Prof. Tadashi Shimamoto, Graduate School of Integrated Sciences for Life, Hiroshima University
14:10	"Anti-virus Products from Collaborative Research with Hiroshima University" Altan Co. Ltd.
14:50	"Т